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Sunday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 7 No Strings 66 32 17474
2 5 Next Gen 58 40 13839
3 2 JoKoMo 55 43 17730
4 6 Woodbine Hookers 54 44 17163
5 3 Guess Who 47 51 15022

6 1 Weakest Link 44½ 53½ 17515
7 4 What's The Craic 40 58 15913
8 8 TAK 37 61 14641
9 10 The Bad Pennies 31½ 66½ 14550

10 9 Joe & Ailish 29 69 16545

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 JoKoMo 401 462 503 1366 5 <---> Woodbine Hookers 379 463 374 1216 2
3-4 Joe & Ailish 393 416 357 1166 2 <---> Next Gen 429 398 383 1210 5
5-6 No Strings 408 422 408 1238 4 <---> The Bad Pennies 441 395 407 1243 3
7-8 Guess Who 517 453 469 1439 7 <---> TAK 404 421 391 1216 0

9-10 Weakest Link 401 419 444 1264 2½ <---> What's The Craic 408 452 404 1264 4½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk15  09/06  10-  4   3-  1   8-  5   2-  7   9-  6
Wk16  16/06   9-  7   8-  2   4-  6   5-  1   3- 10

Individual High Averages
Men 207.31 Paul GREEN 198.16 Joe ROCHE 194.41 Iain MINCHIN
Women 207.60 Aimee KELLEGHER 163.06 Anita CUMMINS 158.92 Maeve O'REILLY

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 277 Iain MINCHIN 705 Paul GREEN 293 Tom REID 761 Tom REID
268 Joe ROCHE 645 Joe ROCHE 287 Joe ROCHE 749 Andy REID
247 Paul GREEN 643 Iain MINCHIN 282 Iain MINCHIN 741 Paul GREEN

Women 246 Aimee KELLEGHER 673 Aimee KELLEGHER 272 Maeve O'REILLY 735 Anita CUMMINS
222 Maeve O'REILLY 582 Anita CUMMINS 269 Rita KEBBELL 727 Aimee KELLEGHER
209 Roisin CLOAKE 532 Rita KEBBELL 260 Aimee KELLEGHER 724 Rita KEBBELL

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEIT

Week 11 BAD PENNIES V NEXT GEN
Week 13 GUESS WHO V NEXT GEN

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Weakest Link
1 Barbara MINCHIN 3599 23 156 51
2 Joe ROCHE 6341 32 198 17

21 Iain MINCHIN 3305 17 194 20

2 - JoKoMo
3 Joe O'CONNOR 5299 29 182 30
4 Ken O'REILLY 5162 31 166 43

22 Maeve O'REILLY 3814 24 158 49
3 - Guess Who

5 Teagan GREEN 2380 28 85 108
6 Paul GREEN 6012 29 207 10

23 Aimee KELLEGHER 3114 15 207 10

4 - What's The Craic
7 Eddy WATTIMENA 5645 33 171 39
8 Rita KEBBELL 3998 27 148 57

24 Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 12
5 - Next Gen

9 Aine LEBIODA 4605 33 139 64
10 Roisin CLOAKE 3152 21 150 56
25 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 2491 12 207 10

6 - Woodbine Hookers
11 Cathal RYAN 5545 35 158 49
12 Danny NOLAN 4023 27 149 56
26 Marcus CONNOLLY 2333 19 122 78

7 - No Strings
13 Paddy DOYLE 6449 42 153 53
14 Peter TOUHY 6885 39 176 35
27 Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 55

8 - TAK
15 Tom REID 4855 28 173 37
16 Andy REID 3508 23 152 54
28 Kyle REID 455 9 50 136
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - Joe & Ailish
17 Joe BISHOP 5500 42 130 72
18 Ailish BISHOP 2835 32 88 105

10 - The Bad Pennies
19 Anita CUMMINS 2935 18 163 45
20 Gillian BOLAND 2413 16 150 56
31 Katie BOLAND 1662 18 92 102
30 Leah CUMMINS 1185 19 62 126

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 2491 12 207 238 673 0
Paul GREEN 6012 29 207 247 705 247 236 222 705
Joe ROCHE 6341 32 198 268 645 211 183 220 614
Iain MINCHIN 3305 17 194 277 643 0
Joe O'CONNOR 5299 29 182 214 608 193 213 406
Peter TOUHY 6885 39 176 238 601 156 183 209 548
Tom REID 4855 28 173 245 617 171 188 158 517
Eddy WATTIMENA 5645 33 171 217 572 173 217 169 559
Ken O'REILLY 5162 31 166 212 537 174 187 361
Cathal RYAN 5545 35 158 202 535 196 141 337
Paddy DOYLE 6449 42 153 201 565 165 152 112 429
Andy REID 3508 23 152 213 572 a142 a142 a142 426
Danny NOLAN 4023 27 149 182 491 130 161 291
Joe BISHOP 5500 42 130 171 438 123 143 114 380
Marcus CONNOLLY 2333 19 122 187 410 117 107 224
Kyle REID 455 9 50 67 164 0
Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 3114 15 207 246 673 246 193 223 662
Anita CUMMINS 2935 18 163 203 582 158 154 160 472
Maeve O'REILLY 3814 24 158 222 514 127 222 349
Barbara MINCHIN 3599 23 156 192 508 122 168 156 446
Gillian BOLAND 2413 16 150 196 489 0
Roisin CLOAKE 3152 21 150 209 499 182 128 137 447
Rita KEBBELL 3998 27 148 205 532 a138 a138 a138 414
Aine LEBIODA 4605 33 139 175 509 127 150 126 403
Katie BOLAND 1662 18 92 137 350 0
Ailish BISHOP 2835 32 88 110 297 94 97 67 258
Teagan GREEN 2380 28 85 122 352 0
Leah CUMMINS 1185 19 62 110 252 110 68 74 252
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
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